
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh # 14

Start 10-16-15

3 soil 3 Finish 10-19-15
3 clay/rock 6
2 lime 8
52 shale 60
11 lime 71
27 shale 98
54 lime 152
6 shale 158         set 20’ of  7”
19 lime 177    ran 636.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
5 shale 182      cemented to surface
21 lime 203              66 sxs total 
179 shale 382
17 lime 399
57 shale 456
32 lime 488
30 shale 518
16 lime 534
10 shale 544
8 lime 552
8 shale 560
8 lime 568

34 shale 602
4 sandy shale 606 odor
6 Bkn sand 612 good show
4 oil sand 616 good show
2 limy sand 618 show

24 shale 642 T.D.
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